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EGR1 VSZO KLUB

Eger Varos Kupaja
Varosi Szabadidé Koézpont
2024. 03. 02., 8:30:00 (S1)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY 0 o, &
. feln6tt 04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
4 n 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24
400 m ferfl Vegyes 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE)  2019. jdl. 26.
, 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20
1. versenyszam 14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gydr 2017. jan. 23.
13 04:36.55 GYURTA Daniel Eger 2002.jul. 28
12 04:42.90 GYURTA Daniel Dunadjvaros 2001. dec. 21.
11 05:08.93 SZABO Marcell Szeged 2021. nov. 20.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 3/4 ZOMBORI Gabor 2002 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:39.19 655
Edzé:
50m 28.15 100m 01:02.15 150m 01:38.74 200m 02:14.72 250m 02:54.57 300m 03:34.38 350m 04:08.50 400m 04:39.19
34.00 36.59 35.98 39.85 39.81 34.12 30.69
2. 2/4 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:45.35 +06.16 613
50m 29.15 100m 01:03.82 150m 01:40.66 200m 02:16.28 250m 02:56.69 300m 03:37.94 350m 04:12.85 400m 04:45.35
34.67 36.84 35.62 40.41 41.25 34.91 32.50
3. 3/5 GYORE Adam 2004 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:46.98 +07.79 603
50m 28.92 100m 01:02.95 150m 01:41.20 200m 02:17.99 250m 02:59.42 300m 03:40.50 350m 04:13.80 400m 04:46.98
34.03 38.25 36.79 41.43 41.08 33.30 33.18
4. 2/5 NEMES Armin Boldizsar 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:53.07 +13.88 566
50m 30.75 100m 01:05.75 150m 01:44.02 200m 02:21.18 250m 03:04.47 300m 03:47.09 350m 04:20.24 400m 04:53.07
35.00 38.27 37.16 43.29 42.62 33.15 32.83
5. 3/3 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:53.91 +14.72 561
50m 29.92 100m 01:04.81 150m 01:43.45 200m 02:21.07 250m 03:03.49 300m 03:46.22 350m 04:20.74 400m 04:53.91
34.89 38.64 37.62 42.42 42.73 34.52 33.17
6. 2/6 NAGY-BENEDEK Olivér 2008 Békéscsabai EUK 04:57.43 +18.24 541
50m 29.93 100m 01:05.09 150m 01:45.40 200m 02:24.03 250m 03:06.17 300m 03:48.60 350m 04:22.91 400m 04:57.43
35.16 40.31 38.63 42.14 42.43 34.31 34.52
7. 3/6 SZAVERI Mark 2008 K@banya Sport Club 04:59.52 +20.33 530
50m 30.53 100m 01:05.11 150m 01:44.25 200m 02:21.35 250m 03:06.25 300m 03:51.05 350m 04:25.87 400m 04:59.52
34.58 39.14 37.10 44.90 44.80 34.82 33.65
8. 2/3 DOMONKOS Gyérgy 2005 Budabrsi Sport Club 05:09.03 +29.84 483
50m 31.65 100m 01:08.35 150m 01:47.56 200m 02:25.43 250m 03:12.20 300m 03:58.84 350m 04:34.49 400m 05:09.03
36.70 39.21 37.87 46.77 46.64 35.65 34.54
9. 1/5 BERGENDI Gellért 2011 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:29.79 +50.60 397
50m 33.88 100m 01:14.49 150m 02:02.33 200m 02:46.50 250m 03:30.21 300m 04:16.19 350m 04:53.82 400m 05:29.79
40.61 47.84 4417 43.71 45.98 37.63 35.97
10. 2/2 PANNONHALMI Lazar Elemér 2011 UNI Gysri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:30.03 +50.84 396
50m 34.03 100m 01:14.80 150m 01:55.98 200m 02:36.15 250m 03:27.22 300m 04:17.59 350m 04:54.86 400m 05:30.03
40.77 41.18 40.17 51.07 50.37 37.27 35.17
11. 3/2 LENGYEL Zalan 2010 NYSC 05:30.58 +51.39 394
50m 32.58 100m 01:13.01 150m 01:56.28 200m 02:37.60 250m 03:26.35 300m 04:15.45 350m 04:54.58 400m 05:30.58
40.43 43.27 41.32 48.75 49.10 39.13 36.00
12. 3/7 LAKATOS Gabor 2011 Debreceni Sportc. S 05:45.03 +01:05.84 347
50m 36.95 100m 01:19.56 150m 02:07.46 200m 02:51.76 250m 03:38.84 300m 04:25.88 350m 05:06.32 400m 05:45.03
42.61 47.90 44.30 47.08 47.04 40.44 38.71
13. 2/7 PIROS Patrik 2012 Debreceni Sportc. S 05:47.90 +01:08.71 338
50m 36.79 100m 01:20.52 150m 02:06.83 200m 02:50.80 250m 03:39.90 300m 04:28.54 350m 05:10.04 400m 05:47.90
43.73 46.31 43.97 49.10 48.64 41.50 37.86
14. 1/3 KONDOR Barnabas 2011 UNI Gysri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:50.19 +01:11.00 332
50m 36.56 100m 01:20.63 150m 02:07.71 200m 02:52.05 250m 03:40.57 300m 04:30.67 350m 05:11.57 400m 05:50.19
44.07 47.08 44.34 48.52 50.10 40.90 38.62
15. 1/4 VELEKEI Benedek 2012 Debreceni Sportc. S| 05:52.28 +01:13.09 326
50m 37.99 100m 01:24.05 150m 02:08.19 200m 02:51.98 250m 03:41.34 300m 04:32.47 350m 05:12.83 400m 05:52.28
46.06 4414 43.79 49.36 51.13 40.36 39.45
16. 3/1 MADAR Marcell 2013 BVSC-Zuglo 05:56.73 +01:17.54 314
50m 36.70 100m 01:20.87 150m 02:05.54 200m 02:50.67 250m 03:43.47 300m 04:36.98 350m 05:17.64 400m 05:56.73
4417 44.67 45.13 52.80 53.51 40.66 39.09
DNS 3/8 SZAPPANOS Kristof 2007 Budabrsi Sport Club
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/1
2024. 03. 02
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